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,\ < 7 , REDUCING HORIZONTAL SETBACK DISTANCE
YRR EXISTING == /S, 0 BETWEEN SAS AND PROPERTY LINE (FRONT LOT
S T e “ FOOT BRIDGE __ === " / / LINE). 310 CMR 15.211(1) REQUIRES 10' SETBACK, 1.8'
=T el L ameem e NTNUCK BRU / / IS PROVIDED TO THE FRONT LOT LINE.
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TBA | 15— TR —— |e=====m== - _— .
5.1 /gééa_J, = — == TBH == e 626 4 — RIVER— / / BETWEEN SEPTIC TANK AND PROPERTY LINE

(FRONT LOT LINE). 310 CMR 15.211(1) REQUIRES 10'
| SETBACK, 2.8' IS PROVIDED TO THE FRONT LOT
LINE.

3.) 310 CMR 15.405(1)(b). VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR
REDUCING HORIZONTAL SETBACK DISTANCE
BETWEEN SAS AND CELLAR WALL. 310 CMR
15.211(1) REQUIRES 20' SETBACK, 8.74' PROVIDED.
4.) 310 CMR 15.405(1)(h). VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR
REDUCING VERTICAL SEPARATION DISTANCE
BETWEEN BOTTOM OF SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM
(SAS) AND ESTIMATED SEASONAL HIGH
GROUNDWATER (ESHGW). 310 CMR 15.212(1)(b)
REQUIRES 5' SEPARATION, 3' PROVIDED (SEE
PRESBY MANUAL SECTION D ON REMDIAL USE
PROVISIONS - MINIMUM VERTICAL SEPARATION
DISTANCE TO ESHGW).
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RISERS TO BE ADDED

NOTE:
ALL SEPTIC COMPONENTS SHALL BE MARKED

FOUNDATION

6" CRUSHED STONE BASE

ALL PIPE IS TO CONSIST
OF 4" SCH 40 PVC PIPE

LOW VENT
TO BRING COVERS WITHIN 6" WITH MAGNETIC TAPE OR COMPARABLE MEANS Q\\
OF FINISH GRADE IN ORDER TO LOCATE THEM ONCE BURIED. WITH FCIE'TAETRCOAL SCHEDULE OF ELEVATIONS
| INVERT @ HOUSE (EXISTING) 631.00
FINISHED GRADE 2% MIN. sLopE 3" COVER TANK INLET 629.75
. \ ' TANK OUTLET 629.50
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= f,vfﬁéw S EL— / _ =TT 'g 0o D-BOX INLET 629.42
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"IN — ; 1 1 | 1 1 128 A IS EXPECTED, MIN 6" COVER & [Z 9QE | TOP OF PRESBY SAND 629.75
3 MIN R WITHIN ASTM 33 CONC. SAND 19 53 |
AIR SPACE I OF FINISH GRADE : § 2 mE w0 TOP OF PRESBY PIPE 629.50
1 m wv = =
" - my> Z < a |0
3 8:\ 4[ 2" MIN CONSTRUCT TEES FROM || AIR SPACE TOP OF SAND EL. =629.75 = = VZ | | INV. PRESBY PIPE 629.08
I 4" SCH 40 PIPE FL 3" MIN. ASTM 33 CONCRETE SAND o g@ BOTTOM OF PRESBY PIPE 628.50
3 BOTTOM OF PRESBY SAND 628.00
f T % | i ﬂ ENVIRO-SEPTIC PIPE BiS
£ ; ,7Q @! ‘ SURFACE ELEVATION 632.00
N s _/ | 4" PVCTEE — o
TEE 10" BELOW o GAS BAFFLE | | EXTEND 1" BELOW - 6" MIN. ASTM 33 CONCRETE SAND E.S.H.G.W. ELEVATION 625.00
FLOW LINE 3 14" BELOW FLOWLINE | FLOW LINE W. SEPARATION PROVIDED !
S ‘ ! BOTTOM OF SAND EL.= 628.00 G-W. 5 ON PRO 3.00
Z 6" CRUSHED STONE BASE
<
NOTE:

14.

15.

16.

17.

ANY CONSTRUCTION.

HYDRAULIC CEMENT IS REQUIRED TO SEAL ALL CONNECTIONS AT THE SEPTIC TANK, PUMP
CHAMBER, AND D-BOX.

CONSERVATION APPROVAL MAY BE REQUIRED IF ANY PROPOSED ALTERATION IS LOCATED
WITHIN 100' OF A RESOURCE AREA.

ALL SEPTIC COMPONENTS SHALL BE MARKED WITH MAGNETIC TAPE OR COMPARABLE MEANS IN
ORDER TO LOCATE THEM ONCE BURIED.

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT NEW ENGLAND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, LLC. IS RETAINED TO
STAKE OUT THE PROPOSED SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM IN THE PROPOSED
LOCATION AND VERIFY THE ELEVATION OF THE PROPOSED DESIGN.

|~——— 13.5' PRESBY SAND —————]
5' 15') 175", 1.75', 1.75', 1.75' | 1.75' | 1.75' | 1.5 5'
30.0' 8.0’ | | VARIES 30.00' PRESBY ENVIRO-SEPTIC PIPE OVERDIG | | | | | | | OVERDIG
v MINIMUM MINIMUM
Slg T s g R A 2 LEACHING FIELD 2 O O O OO O ©
- o oy %) %) <) <)
=4 3 SEPTIC TANK 3 & D-BOX & e 310 CMR 15.252 & ) \
HOUSE OUT INVERT 1500 GALLONS PER 310 CMR 15.232 _// . \
TO BE FIELD VERIFIED 310 CMR 15.226(2) ASTM 33 SURROUNDING SAND SHOULD BE ~ \— ENVIRO-SEPTIC
BY CONTRACTOR CONCRETE SAND EITHER SYSTEM SAND OR TITLE 5 PIPE @ 1.75'
NOTIFY ENGINEER OF 3" ABOVE AND FILL (310 CMR 15.255(3)) CENTER TO CENTER
ANY DISCREPANCY 6" BELOW PIPE
(NOT TO SCALE) (NOT TO SCALE)
1. ALL MODIFICATIONS TO THIS PLAN MUST BE PREAPPROVED IN WRITING BY THE DESIGN S OIL EVALUATION
ENGINEER AND THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH. ALL MODIFICATIONS MADE WITHOUT APPROVAL
O D e ¢ OR THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH ARE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY SOIL EVALUATOR: JULIAN P. VOTRUBA SE# 2519 - WITNESSED BY: CEDRIC RICHARDSON - DATE PERFORMED: 4/2/2024
2. ALL CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF DEEP HOLE-1 ELEVATION=632.0 | | DEEP HOLE-2 ELEVATION=
THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH AND THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL CODE TITLE 5. DEPTH FROM SOIL SOIL | SOIL COLOR SOIL OTHER DEPTH FROM SOIL SOIL | SOIL COLOR SOIL OTHER
SURFACE (INCHES) | HORIZON | TEXTURE | (MUNSELL) MOTTLING | (STRUCTURES, STONES, BOULDERS| | SURFACE (INCHES) | HORIZON | TEXTURE | (MUNSELL) MOTTLING | (STRUCTURES, STONES, BOULDERS,
3. THE CONSTRUCTION OF PERMANENT STRUCTURES UPON THE DISPOSAL SYSTEM OR RESERVE . .
AREA IS NOT ALLOWED. (USDA) CONSISTENCY, & % GRAVEL) (USDA) CONSISTENCY, & % GRAVEL)
4. TO OBTAIN A CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE, THREE INSPECTIONS WILL BE REQUIRED BY THE 0-4" A LS 10YR 3/4 LOOSE
DESIGN ENGINEER.
1) BOTTOM INSPECTION FOLLOWING THE EXCAVATION OF TOPSOIL & SUBSOIL 4-12" B LS 10YR 5/6 LOOSE
2) FOLLOWING THE INSTALLATION OF THE SYSTEM COMPONENTS PRIOR TO BACKFILL
3) FINAL GRADING. 12-96" C SAND | 2534 | 10YROR LOOSE
5. MACHINERY THAT MAY CRUSH OR DISTURB THE PIPE SHALL NOT BE ALLOWED ON THE DISPOSAL /GRAVEL @
AREA.
6. THIS SYSTEM WAS NOT DESIGNED TO FACILITATE A GARBAGE DISPOSAL. DEEP HOLE-1A ELEVATION=632.0 | DEEP HOLE-2A ELEVATION=
DEPTH FROM SOIL SOIL SOIL COLOR SOIL OTHER DEPTH FROM SOIL SOIL SOIL COLOR SOIL OTHER
7. TOPSOIL, SUBSOIL, PEAT, FILL, AND OTHER IMPERVIOUS MATERIALS SHALL BE REMOVED FROM SURFACE (INCHES) | HORIZON | TEXTURE | (MUNSELL) | MOTTLING |(STRUCTURES. STONES, BOULDERS| | SURFACE (INCHES) | HORIZON | TEXTURE | (MUNSELL) | MOTTLING |(STRUCTURES. STONES, BOULDERS,
ALL AREAS WITHIN THE LEACHING FACILITY AND FOR A DISTANCE OF 5 FEET IN ALL DIRECTIONS (USDA) CONSISTENCY, & % GRAVEL) (USDA) CONSISTENCY, & % GRAVEL)
THEREFROM.
0-4" A LS 10YR 3/4 LOOSE
8. WHERE A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM IS TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN FILL, THE FILL SHALL BE PLACED
AND COMPACTED IN NO GREATER THAN 12 INCH LIFTS OR ALLOWED TO SETTLE FOR A MINIMUM .
OF ONE YEAR. THE FILL MATERIAL MUST CONFORM WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LOCAL 4-12 B LS 10YR 5/6 LOOSE
BOARD OF HEALTH AND STATE ENVIRONMENTAL CODE TITLE 5, SECTION 15.255 LOYR 5/8
12-96" C SAND 2.5Y 3/4 . LOOSE
9. TITLE 5 SAND CERTIFICATE MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE BOARD OF HEALTH AND THE DESIGN JGRAVEL @ 84
ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
10. THE BASE FOR THE SEPTIC TANK, PUMP CHAMBER, AND DIST. BOX MUST BE COMPACTED BY A PARENT MATERIAL GLACIAL TILL PERCOLATION TESTS I CERTIFY THAT ON 6/94 I HAVE PASSED THE SOIL EVALUATOR EXAMINATION
VIBRATORY TAMPER. DEPTH TO BEDROCK Yy APPROVED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AND THAT
11. INTERIOR PLUMBING SHALL BE CONNECTED TO THE PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM WITH THE EST# | DRPIH L DATE PERC. RATE THE ANALYSIS WAS PERFORMED BY ME CONSISTANT WITH THE REQUIRED
" EXCEPTION OF WATER SOFTENERS AND/OR WATER CONDITIONING SYSTEMS. STANDING WATER IN HOLE|N/A 1| 40" | 4-2-2024 2 MPI TRAINING, EXPERTISE, AND EXPERIENCE DESCRIBED IN 310 CMR 15.017
n 2
12. WELLS WITHIN 100' OF THE PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM ARE SHOWN. WEEPING FROM PIT FACE |84 PERCTESTBY TULIAN P VOTRUBA 0 l F ‘ 7;
13. APPLICABLE STATE AND LOCAL PERMITS SHALL BE ACQUIRED PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF E.S.H.G.W. DEPTH 84" BELOW WITNESED BY |CEDRIC RICHARDSON SIGNATURE { DATE 4/2/2024

THIS SEPTIC DESIGN IS NOT A GUARANTEE THAT THE SYSTEM WILL
FUNCTION AS INTENDED OR THAT IT WILL FUNCTION FOR A DISCLOSED
PERIOD OF TIME. NO WARRANTIES ARE IMPLIED BY THIS DESIGN.

TEST HOLE INFORMATION SHOWN REPRESENTS SOILS AT THAT LOCATION
ONLY, AND IS NOT TO BE CONSIDERED AN IMPLIED OR EXPRESSED
WARRANTY OF THE SOILS BEYOND THE LIMITS OF THE TEST HOLES.

NOTES:
- ALL MATERIALS FOR S.D.S. CONSTRUCTION ARE TO BE INSTALLED IN 6" LIFTS.

- CLEAN TITLE 5 SAND IS REQUIRED.

- TITLE 5 SAND CERTIFICATE MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE BOARD OF HEALTH
AND THE DESIGN ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

- USE CAUTION WHILE BACKFILLING.

DESIGN DATA

TYPE OF BUILDING: SFH
NO GARBAGE GRINDER (DISPOSAL) ALLOWED
DESIGN PERCOLATION RATE: 2 MPI LTAR: .74

NO. OF BEDROOMS/EMPLOYEES: 3

DAILY FLOW: 3x110=330

REQUIRED LEACHING AREA

DESIGN FLOW / LTAR:

330/0.74=445.9 S.F.

TOTAL LEACHING AREA = (L x W)

15 x30=450S.F.
TOTAL DESIGN FLOW = LEACHING AREA x LTAR

450 x 0.74 = 333 G.P.D.
DESIGN FLOW > DAILY FLOW

333> 330

PRESBY PIPE REQUIRED (TABLE A IN MANUAL) =210
210"/ 7 ROWS = 30" MIN. PER ROW (30' PROVIDED)
MIN. SAND BED AREA =432 sf. (PER MANUAL)

LOCUS

ASSESSOR'S REFERENCE (54-001-00053

W.D.R.D. REFERENCE BOOK 64617 PAGE 259

PLAN REFERENCE BOOK 20 PAGE 72

OWNER OF RECORD PAUL M. LUKASON and JENNIFER L. SKORINKO. TRUSTEES OF THE LUKASON FAMILY

2019 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
LATITUDE, LONGITUDE (42.29071, -71.86075
ZONING REQUIREMENTS
ZONING DISTRICT RESIDENTIAL FRONT SETBACK 40 FEET

MIN. LOT AREA 65,340 S.F. SIDE SETBACK 20 FEET
MIN. FRONTAGE 150 FEET REAR SETBACK 40 FEET

THE WORK SHOWN DOES NOT ALTER A FLOOD PLAIN AS SHOWN ON THE
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (F.I.LR.M.)
COMMUNITY PANEL NUMBER 25027C0611E DATED JULY 4, 2011.

REPAIR SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
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